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GLEN WIL
Charming home on country size
lot.  Country style kitchen,
unfinished basement. Call Norm®
to view this country home.

3 bedroom bungalow on mature lot.
High eff. gas heating, newer windows,
full part. fin. bsmt. Move in condition.
Call Norm* to view. Close to “GO” and
downtown. |

MOORE PARK
Fabulous 4 bedroom Moore Park
home. Large private lot, gas heating,
C/A, large deck off kitchen. Family
room features cozy fireplace. Call
Norm* to view ...

3 bedroom, 2 bath semi,
spacious bright eat-in kitchen,
fireplace in family room with w/o
| patio doors. Large 44’ x 100’ lot.
Call Norm* to view. |

. fiii e NEW LISTING -
i . - AND THE PRICE IS RIGHT ...

R e TR e For this special upgraded bungalow steps to the
Credit River and well located for the “GO"
station. 3 bedrooms all with lots of closet space,
living room has fireplace, great room with
vaulted ceiling and spacious, updated kitchen
with oak cabinets, walkout to private treed yard
(lot size 66'x132'), basement finished with
family room (gas fireplace) and re/playroom
both with above grade windows. 4 appliances
included and fast closing preferred. Truly a great
buy at at $189,000. 00-554-30

PARK AREA EXECUTIVE -

PRIME LOCATION
On a quiet court and custom built for present
owners 15 years ago this home sparkles with
many recent upgrades including maple
hardwood flooring in hall and main floor family
e % i room, kitchen and bathrooms have ceramics,
a0 o sunken living room, formal dining room, 3
¥ £ B i ) : bdrms plus office, ensuite in master finished
basement, fenced. PLEASE VISIT THE OPEN

HOUSE ON SUNDAY 2-4 (OCT. 15). Just off
Princess Anne/Mary Street at 7 Casa Court,
Georgetown. : 00-519-30
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-3 HIDDEN AWAY IN HALTO
i On a spectacular one acre pristine lot is this elegant country home renovated to perfection in the past 8
months. Top quality windows in 1999 (except bay), new doors; fabulous new 4 piece bathroom, new
broadloom (hardwood under), new counters and flooring in kitchen with walkout to yard, family room
addition on main level with cosy fireplace and walkout, formal dining room, central air, new ferting and
so much more. All for $319,000 and 5 minutes to 401/407. 00-522-30

s . CLOSE TO GLEN WILLIAMS
Country executive two years new
and approx 2800 sq. ft. with main
floor family room, 4 bdrms, 4 baths,
hot tub on deck, gazebo and much
more. See it this weekend at the
OPEN HOUSE ON SUNDAY 2-4
(OCT. 15). Just south of Old School
Road at 12775 Heritage Road. List
price $459,000. - 00-494-60

TAKE A LOOK AT THIS
Just south of town and close to 401 is

this one of a kind 8 acre property’
presently used as a hobby farm and
includes a couple of barns, paddock,
superb oval shaped pond, extensive
manicured lawns and gardens and a 2
storey farm house immaculate
condition. Truly a “must see” on your
country list. $449,000. 00-370-31
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“OPEN HOUSE - SUN. OCT. 15, 2 - 4 PM
13513 4TH LINE N. OF HWY. 7

BACKING ONTO

PROPOSED GOLF COURSE
3 bedroom, Maple kitchen,
Maple flooring, wood stove,
b+ w/o’s from diningroom and
8 master, quality plus. $344,900.
Call Rod* or Dinah*.

$344,900

BUSINESS FOR
SALE

Lube shop and auto cleaning
turnkey business. $79,900.
Call Rod* or Dinah*

RETAIL STORE

BUILD TO SUIT

Your plans or ours, two lots to choose
from, 3/4 ac. or 1.29 ac. Located minutes
to Georgetown on paved road and backing
onto conservation. Starting at $379,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah*,

SPACE

1100 sq. ft. High traffic location.
Call Rod* or Dinah*

FOR LEASE

Various sizes from 450 sq.
to=-1..045
wheelchair accessible. Some
with fiberoptic cable.

PRIVACY AND SECLUSION

82 rolling treed acres, majestic views of
« | 2 ponds, I/G pool, tennis, riding trails,
| equestrian centre, 8 bedrooms w/4 pc.
ensuites, marble, granite, conference
room. $1,250,000.00 Call Rod* or
Dinah* for details. ' i
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